2024 Planning and Zoning Board Filing Deadlines
The deadline for filing applications for 2024 Planning Meetings is as follows:


FILING DEADLINE
MEETING DATE

Wednesday, December 27, 2023
------------------------------
Monday, January 8, 2024

Wednesday, January 24, 2024
---------------------------------
Monday, February 5, 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024
-------------------------------
Monday, March 4, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
-----------------------------------
Monday, April 1, 2024


Wednesday, April 24, 2024-------------------------------------
Monday, May 6, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024
--------------------------------------
Monday, June 3, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024
-------------------------------------
Monday, July 1, 2024

Wednesday, July 24, 2024
--------------------------------------
Monday, August 5, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024
---------------------------------- Monday, September 9, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024
------------------------------
Monday, October 7, 2024

Wednesday, October 23, 2024   -------------------------------Monday, November 4, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024
------------------------------
Monday, December 2, 2024
Each application for Planning must be accompanied by a $100 filing fee, a letter explaining the project, 11 sets of plans/surveys and a SEQR form, and PDF file if possible.
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
The deadline for filing applications for 2024 ZBA Meetings is as follows:

FILING DEADLINE
MEETING DATE

Tuesday, January 2, 2024     ----------------------------------
Monday, January 15, 2024

Tuesday, January 30, 2024
-------------------------------------
Monday, February 12, 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024
-----------------------------------
Monday, March 11, 2024


Tuesday, March 26, 2024
---------------------------------------
Monday, April 8, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
-----------------------------------------
Monday, May 13, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024
------------------------------------------
Monday, June 10, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024
   ----------------------------------------Monday, July 8, 2024

Tuesday, July 30, 2024-------------------------------------------Monday, August 12, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024
-----------------------------------
Monday, September 16, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024
---------------------------------------
Monday, October 21, 2024

Tuesday, November 5, 2024
------------------------------------
Monday, November 18, 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024
----------------------------------
Monday, December 9, 2024
Each ZBA applicant must see the Building Inspector for a building permit denial which must accompany the application.  Also, a $50 filing fee, 9 sets of plans/surveys and filled out (front only) SEQR form must accompany application.
